
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 21 MARCH, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 REWIGGLED The Wiggles1 ABC/ORCH ABCK0002
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NEW
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5
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9

NEW

8

1

12

10

11

14

13
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17

R/E

R/E

CHARIOT OF THE GODS

ANGEL IN REALTIME.

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

RESIST

THE VERY BEST

SUNLIGHT

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

WHAT ARE WE WAITING FOR?

CURRENTS

TOTAL CONTROL

WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

SURRENDER

T. R. U. T. H.

A PLACE WE KNEW

THE GREATEST HITS

30:30 HINDSIGHT

PARTY TIME!

GREATEST HITS

Hoodoo Gurus

Gang Of Youths

The Kid Laroi

Midnight Oil

INXS

Spacey Jane

Cold Chisel

for KING & COUNTRY

Tame Impala

Missy Higgins

The Wiggles

Lime Cordiale

Rüfüs Du Sol

Guy Sebastian

Dean Lewis

Australian Crawl

Jimmy Barnes

The Wiggles

John Farnham

EMI

SME

COL/SME

SME

PET/UMA

AWAL/INE

CC/UMA

CURB/SME

MOD/UMA

ELEV/EMI

ABC/ORCH

CHUGG/MGM

WAR

SME

ISL/UMA

UMA

LIB/UMA

ABC/UMA

SME

<P>

<D>

<P>4

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>5

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

9

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

9

1

3

86

4

460

81

371

1

82

2

49

88

21

74

146

70

51

27

26

3862050

19439974722

G0100044183579

G010004586403W

5335934

SPACJ005CD

CCC002

WD2-465064

4730676

4531460

3567927

CHG026

9362487538

19439797692

7739314

3766933

2014198430

7782731

88697547982
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