

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d></d></p>					
AF	RIA	AU:	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	Т	WEEK C	OMMEN	CING 21 M	ARCH, 2022
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	REWIGGLED	The Wiggles			ABC/ORCH	ABCK0002
2	NEW	1	2	CHARIOT OF THE GODS	Hoodoo Gurus			EMI	3862050
3	2	3	1	ANGEL IN REALTIME.	Gang Of Youths			SME	19439974722
4	4	86	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi		<p></p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
5	3	4	1	RESIST	Midnight Oil			SME	G010004586403V
6	5	460	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS		<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
7	6	81	2	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane			AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
8	9	371	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel		<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
9	NEW	1	9	WHAT ARE WE WAITING FOR?	for KING & COUNTRY			CURB/SME	WD2-465064
10	8	82	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala		<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
11	1	2	1	TOTAL CONTROL	Missy Higgins			ELEV/EMI	4531460
12	12	49	1	WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS	The Wiggles			ABC/ORCH	3567927
13	10	88	1	14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU	Lime Cordiale		<g></g>	CHUGG/MGM	CHG026
14	11	21	1	SURRENDER	Rüfüs Du Sol			WAR	9362487538
15	14	74	1	T. R. U. T. H.	Guy Sebastian		<g></g>	SME	19439797692
16	13	146	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis		<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
17	15	70	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl		<p></p>	UMA	3766933
18	17	51	1	30:30 HINDSIGHT	Jimmy Barnes		<p></p>	LIB/UMA	2014198430
19	R/E	27	6	PARTY TIME!	The Wiggles			ABC/UMA	7782731
20	R/E	26	9	GREATEST HITS	John Farnham		<p>5</p>	SME	88697547982